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60
5 704924 005824

VOLUME COLOR BOX (CBM)

31×24.5×30.5CM 0.23KG

1.50KG 0.024

Height x Width x Depth COLOR BOX (CM) NET WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG)

GROSS WEIGHT COLOR BOX (KG)

Item number

Color

Material

IP Class

Voltage

Cable

Light source

Socket type
E27

Nordlux UK
Unit 22, Deanfieid Cour

B7 1QS Clitheroe Lancashire
01200422777

AAD:19112021 XY

www.dftpglobal.com

By buying this lamp
you help take care of the

world’s forests

FSC® C124559  •  www.fsc.org 

ss II

2120813032

Brushed Steel

Black

11,7cm 

9cm

300cm

24,5cm

27cm

305*245*310MM


